
Chennai Central - Hazrat Nizamuddin Special/06063 - Exp - SR 
MAS/Chennai Central to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

38h 25m - 2176 km - 17 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS Chennai Central 19:50 0 1 0 51 8 SR
2 SPE Sullurupeta 21:28 21:30 2m 0 1 83 52 9 SR
3 GDR Gudur Junction 22:33 22:35 2m 0 1 138 100 19 SCR
4 NLR Nellore 22:58 23:00 2m 0 1 176 80 21 SCR
5 OGL Ongole 00:28 00:30 2m 1 2 293 52 12 SCR
6 BZA Vijayawada Junction 03:10 03:25 15m 0 2 431 134 26 SCR
7 KMT Khammam 04:10 04:12 2m 0 2 532 53 118 SCR
8 WL Warangal 06:13 06:15 2m 0 2 639 65 271 SCR
9 RDM Ramagundam 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 740 75 170 SCR
10 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 08:48 08:50 2m 0 2 812 26 184 SCR
11 BPQ Balharshah Junction 11:30 11:40 10m 0 2 882 68 185 CR
12 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:45 14:55 10m 0 2 1091 59 315 CR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 2 1389 38 328 WCR
14 BPL Bhopal Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 2 1481 73 498 WCR
15 JHS Jhansi Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 3 1773 84 259 NCR
16 GWL Gwalior Junction 03:50 03:55 5m 0 3 1871 39 213 NCR
17 AGC Agra Cantt. 06:58 07:00 2m 0 3 1989 54 172 NCR
18 MTJ Mathura Junction 08:00 08:02 2m 0 3 2042 60 182 NCR
19 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 10:15 0 3 2176 - 210 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 21 2017 (08:38)

Aug 21 2017 (08:38)

1

1


